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1 1 1 SM #156 LUCCI VALERIO 00:40:57 3'47 GO RUNNING
2 2 1 SM40 #211 OSIMANI DANILO 00:42:38 3'57 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 3 1 SM45 #001 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO 00:43:04 3'59 ATHLETIC TERNI
4 4 2 SM40 #160 CIAVARRA LUCA 00:44:09 4'05 OPES
5 5 2 SM #004 BONUCCELLI EDOARDO 00:44:50 4'09 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 6 1 SM35 #089 CICCARELLI LORENZO 00:45:37 4'13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 7 3 SM #215 SANTANDREA ALBERTO 00:45:44 4'14 RUNCARD
8 8 1 SM50 #039 PASCUCCI FABIO 00:45:51 4'15 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
9 9 2 SM45 #067 BRAGHESE PIETRO 00:46:11 4'17 PALESTRINA RUNNING
10 10 2 SM50 #005 DE PAOLA FABIO 00:47:06 4'22 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
11 11 3 SM45 #006 MINELLA DIEGO 00:47:13 4'22 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 12 1 SM60 #010 CAPOCCIA STEFANO 00:48:04 4'27 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
13 13 3 SM50 #003 BIONDI DANIELE 00:48:19 4'28 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
14 14 4 SM45 #014 BELLOCCO DANILO 00:48:21 4'29 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
15 15 4 SM50 #108 PROIETTI PAOLO 00:48:31 4'30 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
16 16 5 SM45 #095 LUCIANO SEBASTIANO 00:48:45 4'31 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
17 1 1 SF50 #002 BRAVETTI ANNALAURA 00:49:08 4'33 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
18 17 1 SM55 #112 CARNEVALI UMBERTO 00:49:32 4'35 RUNNING EVOLUTION
19 18 6 SM45 #207 LA CARA STEFANO 00:49:51 4'37 TIVOLI MARATHON
20 19 7 SM45 #194 SANSONE INNOCENZO 00:50:04 4'38 RUNCARD
21 20 2 SM55 #133 TRIVELLI ROBERTO 00:50:10 4'39 RUNNING EVOLUTION
22 21 8 SM45 #107 MARIANI FABIO 00:50:38 4'41 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
23 22 3 SM55 #069 CASALE ANTONIO 00:50:45 4'42 PALESTRINA RUNNING
24 23 3 SM40 #102 SCARDALA STEFANO 00:50:58 4'43 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
25 24 4 SM55 #026 GUGLIELMI MICHELE 00:51:03 4'44 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
26 25 5 SM50 #017 CARLOMAGNO ANDREA 00:51:10 4'44 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
27 26 5 SM55 #022 FRISCIA MICHELE 00:51:11 4'44 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
28 27 9 SM45 #065 GUSMEROLI DANIELE 00:51:15 4'45 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
29 28 4 SM40 #229 HEEMSTEDE ALBERT 00:51:20 4'45 KBOOM RUNNING TEAM
30 29 1 SM65 #090 FUBELLI STEFANO 00:51:33 4'46 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
31 30 6 SM55 #083 CELEBRINI ROBERTO 00:51:39 4'47 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
32 31 2 SM60 #007 SCAMARCIO MARIANO 00:51:43 4'47 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
33 32 10 SM45 #038 MONTEMURRO LUIGI 00:52:04 4'49 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
34 33 7 SM55 #187 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN 00:52:09 4'50 RUNCARD
35 34 4 SM #180 BRIGATI NICOLO' 00:52:10 4'50 RUNCARD
36 35 5 SM40 #106 CEKREZI FATOS 00:52:14 4'50 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
37 36 6 SM50 #199 SUMMA ANDREA 00:52:21 4'51 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
38 37 11 SM45 #077 BALZERANI LUCA 00:52:34 4'52 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
39 38 12 SM45 #223 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO 00:52:35 4'52 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
40 39 5 SM #116 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO 00:52:36 4'52 RUNNING EVOLUTION
41 40 3 SM60 #037 MIRCOLI MASSIMO 00:52:42 4'53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
42 41 13 SM45 #013 BARTUMIOLI ANDREA 00:52:53 4'54 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
43 42 8 SM55 #214 TOCCA GIAMPIETRO 00:52:56 4'54 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
44 43 7 SM50 #048 STOLZI ANDREA 00:53:00 4'54 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
45 2 1 SF45 #080 CAISALETIN CUSANGUA NELLY GUADALUPE00:53:10 4'55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
46 44 4 SM60 #157 MELONI LUCIANO 00:53:20 4'56 ITALIANA RUNNING
47 45 9 SM55 #082 CARROZZA FRANCESCO 00:53:35 4'58 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
48 46 5 SM60 #050 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO 00:53:36 4'58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
49 47 8 SM50 #201 GIOVANNANGELI CRISTIANO 00:53:37 4'58 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
50 48 2 SM35 #178 BENELLI PAOLO 00:53:47 4'59 RUNCARD
51 49 6 SM40 #072 GALLI MARCO 00:54:02 5'00 PALESTRINA RUNNING
52 50 10 SM55 #235 VISICCHIO DAVID 00:54:07 5'01 RUNCARD
53 51 11 SM55 #183 DALLA VEDOVA DARIO 00:54:26 5'02 RUNCARD
54 52 14 SM45 #170 LAURITANO RAFFAELE 00:54:32 5'03 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
55 53 6 SM60 #012 ATZENI PIETRO 00:54:37 5'03 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
56 3 1 SF40 #058 LEUZZI CATERINA 00:54:48 5'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
57 54 15 SM45 #059 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:54:49 5'05 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
58 4 1 SF55 #222 PENNESE CARMELA 00:54:57 5'05 RUNCARD
59 55 6 SM #225 MEJIA LUCA 00:54:59 5'05 RUNCARD
60 56 9 SM50 #174 MULONE VINCENZO 00:55:09 5'06 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA



VILLA ADRIANA - MARATONINA DI VILLA ADRIANA (10.800 km) - 25 May 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 10.800 km

Page 2/5
12:27

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:247 P:247 Ar:247 D:0 Ab:0

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA SPECIALTEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

61 57 7 SM60 #070 CRISTOFARI PIETRO 00:55:18 5'07 PALESTRINA RUNNING
62 58 2 SM65 #168 MASELLA DEMETRIO 00:55:26 5'08 PODISTI VALMONTONE
63 59 8 SM60 #220 DI GIUSTINO MARCO 00:55:30 5'08 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
64 60 9 SM60 #137 ACUNZO PASQUALE 00:55:38 5'09 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
65 61 16 SM45 #008 DIARA MASSIMO 00:55:41 5'09 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
66 62 12 SM55 #068 BUTTINELLI ALBERTO 00:55:51 5'10 PALESTRINA RUNNING
67 5 2 SF40 #064 CARPI SARA 00:55:53 5'10 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
68 63 17 SM45 #079 BERTI MARCO 00:55:57 5'11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
69 6 2 SF45 #205 RAGGI ELEONORA 00:55:59 5'11 TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
70 64 3 SM65 #198 CORDELLA CLAUDIO 00:56:04 5'11 RUNFOREVER APRILIA
71 65 7 SM #118 GAETANO DAVIDE 00:56:05 5'12 RUNNING EVOLUTION
72 66 10 SM60 #221 PROIETTI SILVANO 00:56:15 5'12 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
73 67 13 SM55 #122 LUCIA IOSE' 00:56:18 5'13 RUNNING EVOLUTION
74 68 14 SM55 #147 SERRECCHIA ROMOLO 00:56:22 5'13 ATLETICA TIVOLI
75 7 3 SF40 #063 TURCO FABIANA 00:56:29 5'14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
76 69 11 SM60 #049 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO 00:56:30 5'14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
77 70 15 SM55 #087 DE MASSIMI MASSIMO 00:56:38 5'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
78 71 7 SM40 #138 ATZENI FAUSTO 00:56:44 5'15 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
79 72 12 SM60 #009 TITTOZZI GIANNI 00:56:46 5'15 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
80 73 18 SM45 #086 D'ALESSIO ALEXIO 00:56:47 5'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
81 74 10 SM50 #186 FRISONE GIANPAOLO 00:56:49 5'16 RUNCARD
82 8 4 SF40 #164 LAMANDA MARTA 00:56:54 5'16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
83 75 19 SM45 #011 ANTICOLI ALESSIO 00:56:58 5'16 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
84 9 1 SF #088 DI MURRO FEDERICA 00:57:08 5'17 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
85 76 20 SM45 #073 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO 00:57:10 5'18 PALESTRINA RUNNING
86 10 3 SF45 #104 BELL SIERRA YANET 00:57:10 5'18 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
87 77 3 SM35 #019 CIUFFA LUDOVICO 00:57:12 5'18 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
88 78 1 SM70 #056 CASO GAETANO 00:57:22 5'19 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
89 11 4 SF45 #078 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA 00:57:26 5'19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
90 79 8 SM40 #208 IANNONE GIORGIO 00:57:28 5'19 TIVOLI MARATHON
91 80 4 SM65 #040 PIANESE TOBIA 00:57:40 5'20 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
92 81 5 SM65 #148 MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO 00:57:40 5'20 CALCATERRA SPORT
93 82 16 SM55 #044 ROTUNNO ROBERTO 00:57:52 5'21 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
94 12 5 SF40 #233 MELONI ARIANNA 00:57:54 5'22 TIVOLI MARATHON
95 83 13 SM60 #121 IACONO FEDERICO 00:57:56 5'22 RUNNING EVOLUTION
96 84 11 SM50 #181 CISTERNINO NICOLA 00:58:12 5'23 RUNCARD
97 85 6 SM65 #200 DI PIETRO ROBERTO 00:58:21 5'24 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
98 13 5 SF45 #054 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 00:59:06 5'28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
99 86 7 SM65 #142 LOLLI LUIGI 00:59:22 5'30 ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
100 87 14 SM60 #071 FERRACCI MARIO 00:59:25 5'30 PALESTRINA RUNNING
101 88 17 SM55 #159 CARLETTI ENRICO 00:59:26 5'30 OPES
102 89 12 SM50 #136 ZARATTI MASSIMO 00:59:32 5'31 RUNNING EVOLUTION
103 90 15 SM60 #196 TREBBI FRANCESCO 00:59:37 5'31 RUNCARD
104 91 13 SM50 #236 PATRASCU FLORIN 00:59:59 5'33 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
105 92 2 SM70 #143 MANGALAVITI LUCIO 01:00:03 5'34 ATLETICA CITTA' DI MISTRETTA
106 93 8 SM #075 ARDU ANDREA 01:00:03 5'34 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
107 14 1 SF60 #025 GOTTI LORENZA 01:00:04 5'34 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
108 94 14 SM50 #023 FRONTALONI ANDREA 01:00:05 5'34 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
109 15 2 SF55 #218 VIOTTI ANNARITA 01:00:10 5'34 ROMA ECOMARATONA
110 95 16 SM60 #161 PASCUCCI STEFANO 01:00:10 5'34 OPES
111 16 1 SF35 #193 PORQUEDDU CARLOTTA 01:00:30 5'36 RUNCARD
112 96 18 SM55 #152 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE 01:00:53 5'38 CAT SPORT ROMA
113 97 15 SM50 #092 GENTILE MASSIMO 01:00:54 5'38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
114 98 21 SM45 #041 PLACIDI LUCA 01:00:59 5'39 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
115 17 2 SF #226 ANTONIOLLI ILARIA 01:01:06 5'39 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
116 99 8 SM65 #052 ZEDDE FRANCO 01:01:10 5'40 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
117 100 16 SM50 #113 CONTI EMILIANO 01:01:17 5'40 RUNNING EVOLUTION
118 101 9 SM40 #206 BASILE ANTONIO 01:01:26 5'41 TIVOLI MARATHON
119 102 19 SM55 #096 MARIOTTI GIANLUCA 01:01:36 5'42 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
120 103 22 SM45 #204 COLETTI ALESSANDRO 01:01:48 5'43 TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
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121 104 17 SM60 #028 LA MARRA RINALDO 01:01:58 5'44 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
122 105 20 SM55 #213 TIBERI MARCO 01:02:14 5'46 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
123 106 21 SM55 #158 ALPI FRANCESCO 01:02:20 5'46 LBM SPORT TEAM
124 18 6 SF40 #165 LAMANDA CHIARA MARIA 01:02:22 5'46 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
125 107 1 SM75 #110 CAMMILLI GETULIO 01:02:23 5'46 RUNNING EVOLUTION
126 108 18 SM60 #032 MASTROIORIO FRANCO 01:02:33 5'47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
127 109 19 SM60 #091 GENNARINI CLAUDIO 01:02:35 5'48 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
128 19 6 SF45 #103 TOLONE ISABELLA 01:02:35 5'48 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
129 20 7 SF45 #216 ANTONESE ANGELICA 01:02:41 5'48 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
130 110 20 SM60 #045 SANTOCORI MAURIZIO 01:02:55 5'50 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
131 111 3 SM70 #209 PIETROSIMONE VITTORIO 01:03:07 5'51 TUSCOLANA
132 21 3 SF55 #061 RAPONI ROBERTA 01:03:15 5'51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
133 112 17 SM50 #191 ORCUIOLO ADRIANO 01:03:16 5'51 RUNCARD
134 113 10 SM40 #074 TOMASSI SIMONE 01:03:26 5'52 PALESTRINA RUNNING
135 114 18 SM50 #016 BUSCA DARIO 01:03:30 5'53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
136 22 2 SF60 #015 BUONFANTINO CRISTIANA 01:03:31 5'53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
137 115 4 SM70 #128 PITOLLI CLAUDIO 01:03:41 5'54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
138 116 22 SM55 #030 MARCHEI MASSIMO 01:03:49 5'55 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
139 117 23 SM45 #055 CASO DAMIANO 01:03:53 5'55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
140 23 2 SF35 #192 PATELLI LUDOVICA 01:04:03 5'56 RUNCARD
141 118 21 SM60 #024 GISONDI ALESSANDRO 01:04:04 5'56 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
142 119 9 SM65 #141 VETRARI RODOLFO 01:04:32 5'59 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
143 120 19 SM50 #149 CARAFFA FABRIZIO 01:04:33 5'59 CARAFFA SPORT
144 121 5 SM70 #034 MENCARELLI CARLO 01:04:33 5'59 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
145 24 3 SF60 #033 MAURIZI ELVIRA 01:04:34 5'59 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
146 25 4 SF55 #162 AMBROSINI SIMONA 01:04:45 6'00 PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
147 122 23 SM55 #081 CAPPABIANCA MARIO 01:04:46 6'00 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
148 26 4 SF60 #042 PREZIOSI ANTONELLA 01:05:00 6'01 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
149 123 24 SM55 #212 LENZI VASCO 01:05:14 6'02 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
150 124 11 SM40 #179 BONTEMPI MARCO 01:05:29 6'04 RUNCARD
151 125 25 SM55 #085 CONSOLI LUIGI 01:05:33 6'04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
152 126 20 SM50 #084 CIARCIA FABIO 01:05:37 6'04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
153 127 21 SM50 #020 CONTINI LUCA 01:05:39 6'05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
154 128 9 SM #135 ZARATTI DAVIDE 01:05:43 6'05 RUNNING EVOLUTION
155 27 5 SF55 #057 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:05:55 6'06 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
156 28 3 SF35 #126 PERELLI VERONICA 01:06:00 6'07 RUNNING EVOLUTION
157 129 22 SM50 #217 PLEBANI JEAN PIERRE 01:06:01 6'07 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
158 29 4 SF35 #203 URSU LILIANA 01:06:09 6'07 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
159 130 23 SM50 #182 COTTARELLI ROBERTO 01:06:17 6'08 RUNCARD
160 30 7 SF40 #166 DANTIMI DOMENICA 01:06:28 6'09 PODISTI VALMONTONE
161 131 26 SM55 #153 GENTILE STEFANO 01:06:42 6'11 CAT SPORT ROMA
162 31 8 SF40 #076 ARIAS HAYDEE TAMARA 01:06:45 6'11 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
163 132 24 SM50 #018 CHIAPPINI PAOLO 01:06:47 6'11 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
164 133 22 SM60 #146 ANGELONI SANDRO 01:06:50 6'11 ATLETICA TIVOLI
165 134 10 SM #228 FAUDALE EDOARDO 01:06:52 6'11 RUNCARD
166 135 11 SM #227 DI NUZZO FRANCESCO 01:07:03 6'12 RUNCARD
167 32 6 SF55 #101 PETROLINI LUCIA 01:07:04 6'13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
168 136 24 SM45 #173 VERANI DAVID 01:07:38 6'16 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
169 137 12 SM #224 DI PAOLO MORENO 01:07:41 6'16 TIBUR BIKE
170 33 9 SF40 #154 D'ANNIBALE DANIELA 01:07:45 6'16 ENDURANCE TRAINING
171 34 2 SF50 #172 MEZZETTI PAOLA 01:07:45 6'16 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
172 138 23 SM60 #175 OLIVA FABIO 01:07:52 6'17 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
173 139 6 SM70 #169 PERNA PASQUALINO 01:07:55 6'17 PODISTICA PRENESTE
174 140 7 SM70 #140 SORGI ROBERTO 01:07:58 6'18 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
175 35 7 SF55 #131 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA 01:08:02 6'18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
176 141 25 SM50 #029 LUCHETTI MARCO 01:08:07 6'18 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
177 36 8 SF55 #117 FILIPPONI MARINA 01:08:24 6'20 RUNNING EVOLUTION
178 37 1 SF65 #167 DI ROBERTO LIDIA 01:08:30 6'21 PODISTI VALMONTONE
179 38 3 SF50 #237 POPA MIRELA 01:08:56 6'23 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
180 142 12 SM40 #155 BITTONI RICCARDO 01:09:05 6'24 GO RUNNING
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181 143 27 SM55 #151 CAVERNI ALESSANDRO 01:09:06 6'24 CAT SPORT ROMA
182 144 24 SM60 #150 CAVERNI LUCA 01:09:07 6'24 CAT SPORT ROMA
183 145 10 SM65 #230 FAVARETTO LIVIO 01:09:11 6'24 CAT SPORT ROMA
184 39 5 SF60 #210 ROCCA PAOLA 01:09:17 6'25 UISP ROMA
185 146 25 SM45 #139 MARINO ANTONIO 01:10:00 6'29 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
186 147 26 SM50 #195 SAUTEL ARNAUD 01:10:28 6'31 RUNCARD
187 148 28 SM55 #109 AURELI MASSIMO 01:11:09 6'35 RUNNING EVOLUTION
188 40 4 SF50 #120 GIZZI PAOLA 01:11:14 6'36 RUNNING EVOLUTION
189 149 25 SM60 #127 PIRROTTINA ANTONIO 01:11:14 6'36 RUNNING EVOLUTION
190 41 9 SF55 #031 MARCHETTI CLAUDIA 01:11:18 6'36 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
191 150 11 SM65 #099 PADULA FLAVIO LUIGI 01:11:45 6'39 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
192 42 5 SF50 #232 RONDONI GIOVANNA 01:12:11 6'41 TIVOLI MARATHON
193 151 27 SM50 #234 RONDONI NELLO 01:12:11 6'41 TIVOLI MARATHON
194 43 8 SF45 #124 MORETTI ANNA MARIA 01:12:14 6'41 RUNNING EVOLUTION
195 44 6 SF60 #043 RANELLI SONIA 01:12:14 6'41 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
196 152 26 SM60 #060 RAPONI CESARE 01:12:37 6'43 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
197 153 2 SM75 #053 BRIGANTI ANTONIO 01:12:37 6'43 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
198 45 10 SF55 #202 SAVINO SILVIA 01:13:07 6'46 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
199 154 27 SM60 #251 PROIETTI RAFFAELE NORDIK01:13:08 6'46 CIVITANOVA MARCHE
200 155 29 SM55 #051 VECCHIONI STEFANO 01:13:15 6'47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
201 156 28 SM60 #163 MASELLA VITTORIO 01:13:48 6'50 PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
202 46 6 SF50 #097 MEDORI MARTINA 01:14:04 6'51 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
203 47 1 SF70+ #027 HIRNYAK SOFIYA 01:14:19 6'53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
204 157 12 SM65 #119 GIULIANI FAUSTO 01:14:32 6'54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
205 158 29 SM60 #114 CORRIERI FERDINANDO 01:14:33 6'54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
206 159 30 SM60 #105 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 01:14:46 6'55 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
207 160 4 SM35 #185 DI GIACOMO PAOLOEMILIO 01:15:07 6'57 RUNCARD
208 48 9 SF45 #189 LEFEVRE SABINE 01:15:09 6'57 RUNCARD
209 49 7 SF50 #130 PROVENZANO CLAUDIA 01:16:07 7'03 RUNNING EVOLUTION
210 161 28 SM50 #188 IMPARATO LUIGI 01:16:17 7'04 RUNCARD
211 50 7 SF60 #144 IPPOLITI RITA 01:16:31 7'05 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
212 162 13 SM65 #036 MINOTTI NICOLINO 01:16:47 7'06 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
213 163 14 SM65 #100 PEIFFER DANIEL 01:18:17 7'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
214 164 1 SM80+#035 MENCARELLI ROBERTO 01:18:25 7'16 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
215 165 13 SM40 #197 VECCIA FRANCESCO 01:18:34 7'16 RUNCARD
216 51 5 SF35 #176 ACERBIS CORINNE 01:18:34 7'16 RUNCARD
217 166 2 SM80+#094 LEIDI ADRIANO 01:19:14 7'20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
218 52 8 SF50 #132 SURACE ANTONELLA 01:19:45 7'23 RUNNING EVOLUTION
219 167 29 SM50 #129 PROIETTI MAURIZIO 01:19:46 7'23 RUNNING EVOLUTION
220 168 15 SM65 #021 DI SANTO MARIO 01:19:51 7'24 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
221 53 9 SF50 #145 LUCATELLI DORIANA 01:20:36 7'28 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
222 169 30 SM55 #231 IANNILLI GIANCARLO 01:21:21 7'32 ATLETICA TIVOLI
223 170 31 SM55 #046 SCEVOLA DEBELLI CLAUDIO 01:22:21 7'37 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
224 171 3 SM80+#184 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO 01:23:13 7'42 RUNCARD
225 54 10 SF50 #047 SPINA FELICIA 01:23:14 7'42 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
226 172 3 SM75 #062 SPOLETINI LUCIANO 01:24:31 7'49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
227 55 11 SF55 #268 REBECK PAOLA NORDIK01:35:21 8'50 ROMA CAMMINA
228 173 4 SM75 #066 PANELLA MARIO 01:35:29 8'50 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
229 56 6 SF35 #254 BUCCHI SABRINA NORDIK01:38:41 9'08 ROMA CAMMINA
230 174 32 SM55 #259 DE SANTIS MASSIILIANO NORDIK01:38:43 9'08 ROMA CAMMINA
231 175 30 SM50 #219 FRANCUCCI MAURIZIO NORDIK01:41:34 9'24 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
232 176 31 SM60 #253 BOTTA ROBERTO NORDIK01:45:28 9'46 ROMA CAMMINA
233 57 8 SF60 #264 MONTI MARIA LUISA NORDIK01:50:28 10'14 ROMA CAMMINA
234 177 5 SM75 #265 NAVE GIAMBATTISTA NORDIK01:50:28 10'14 ROMA CAMMINA
235 58 9 SF60 #115 DE SALVIA ANNA 01:56:18 10'46 RUNNING EVOLUTION
236 178 8 SM70 #252 BALDINI FRANCESCO NORDIK02:13:50 12'24 ROMA CAMMINA
237 59 12 SF55 #261 DURANTE STEFANIA NORDIK02:13:51 12'24 ROMA CAMMINA
238 60 2 SF70+ #255 CARDILLI ASSUNTA NORDIK02:17:00 12'41 ROMA CAMMINA
239 61 2 SF65 #266 PINTO ROSA MARIA NORDIK02:17:00 12'41 ROMA CAMMINA
240 62 3 SF65 #269 TEDEI GIOVANNA NORDIK02:19:22 12'54 ROMA CAMMINA
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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA SPECIALTEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

241 63 3 SF70+ #260 DE ZORZI DANIELA NORDIK02:19:22 12'54 ROMA CAMMINA
242 64 4 SF70+ #258 CIGARINI LUCIANA NORDIK02:19:23 12'54 ROMA CAMMINA
243 65 10 SF60 #267 PINTO ELENA NORDIK02:21:56 13'08 ROMA CAMMINA
244 66 11 SF60 #262 GIACOMI LUIGINA NORDIK02:22:16 13'10 ROMA CAMMINA
245 67 5 SF70+ #256 CHIOSSI ANNA NORDIK02:32:16 14'06 ROMA CAMMINA
246 68 6 SF70+ #257 CHIRIELEISON NICOLETTA NORDIK02:32:16 14'06 ROMA CAMMINA
247 69 12 SF60 #263 MASIERO DONATELLA NORDIK02:32:16 14'06 ROMA CAMMINA
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI MURRO FEDERICA #088 00:57:08 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 ANTONIOLLI ILARIA #226 01:01:06 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PORQUEDDU CARLOTTA #193 01:00:30 RUNCARD
2 PATELLI LUDOVICA #192 01:04:03 RUNCARD
3 PERELLI VERONICA #126 01:06:00 RUNNING EVOLUTION
4 URSU LILIANA #203 01:06:09 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 ACERBIS CORINNE #176 01:18:34 RUNCARD
6 BUCCHI SABRINA #254 01:38:41 ROMA CAMMINA

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARPI SARA #064 00:55:53 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
2 TURCO FABIANA #063 00:56:29 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 LAMANDA MARTA #164 00:56:54 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
4 MELONI ARIANNA #233 00:57:54 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 LAMANDA CHIARA MARIA #165 01:02:22 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
6 DANTIMI DOMENICA #166 01:06:28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
7 ARIAS HAYDEE TAMARA #076 01:06:45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 D'ANNIBALE DANIELA #154 01:07:45 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RAGGI ELEONORA #205 00:55:59 TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
2 BELL SIERRA YANET #104 00:57:10 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 BARTOLI ANTONIETTA #078 00:57:26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #054 00:59:06 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 TOLONE ISABELLA #103 01:02:35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 ANTONESE ANGELICA #216 01:02:41 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
7 MORETTI ANNA MARIA #124 01:12:14 RUNNING EVOLUTION
8 LEFEVRE SABINE #189 01:15:09 RUNCARD

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MEZZETTI PAOLA #172 01:07:45 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
2 POPA MIRELA #237 01:08:56 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
3 GIZZI PAOLA #120 01:11:14 RUNNING EVOLUTION
4 RONDONI GIOVANNA #232 01:12:11 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 MEDORI MARTINA #097 01:14:04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 PROVENZANO CLAUDIA #130 01:16:07 RUNNING EVOLUTION
7 SURACE ANTONELLA #132 01:19:45 RUNNING EVOLUTION
8 LUCATELLI DORIANA #145 01:20:36 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
9 SPINA FELICIA #047 01:23:14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
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SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENNESE CARMELA #222 00:54:57 RUNCARD
2 VIOTTI ANNARITA #218 01:00:10 ROMA ECOMARATONA
3 RAPONI ROBERTA #061 01:03:15 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 AMBROSINI SIMONA #162 01:04:45 PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
5 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #057 01:05:55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 PETROLINI LUCIA #101 01:07:04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA #131 01:08:02 RUNNING EVOLUTION
8 FILIPPONI MARINA #117 01:08:24 RUNNING EVOLUTION
9 MARCHETTI CLAUDIA #031 01:11:18 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

10 SAVINO SILVIA #202 01:13:07 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
11 REBECK PAOLA #268 01:35:21 ROMA CAMMINA
12 DURANTE STEFANIA #261 02:13:51 ROMA CAMMINA

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GOTTI LORENZA #025 01:00:04 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
2 BUONFANTINO CRISTIANA #015 01:03:31 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
3 MAURIZI ELVIRA #033 01:04:34 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 PREZIOSI ANTONELLA #042 01:05:00 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
5 ROCCA PAOLA #210 01:09:17 UISP ROMA
6 RANELLI SONIA #043 01:12:14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
7 IPPOLITI RITA #144 01:16:31 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
8 MONTI MARIA LUISA #264 01:50:28 ROMA CAMMINA
9 DE SALVIA ANNA #115 01:56:18 RUNNING EVOLUTION

10 PINTO ELENA #267 02:21:56 ROMA CAMMINA
11 GIACOMI LUIGINA #262 02:22:16 ROMA CAMMINA
12 MASIERO DONATELLA #263 02:32:16 ROMA CAMMINA

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI ROBERTO LIDIA #167 01:08:30 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 PINTO ROSA MARIA #266 02:17:00 ROMA CAMMINA
3 TEDEI GIOVANNA #269 02:19:22 ROMA CAMMINA

SF70+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 HIRNYAK SOFIYA #027 01:14:19 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
2 CARDILLI ASSUNTA #255 02:17:00 ROMA CAMMINA
3 DE ZORZI DANIELA #260 02:19:22 ROMA CAMMINA
4 CIGARINI LUCIANA #258 02:19:23 ROMA CAMMINA
5 CHIOSSI ANNA #256 02:32:16 ROMA CAMMINA
6 CHIRIELEISON NICOLETTA #257 02:32:16 ROMA CAMMINA

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BONUCCELLI EDOARDO #004 00:44:50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 SANTANDREA ALBERTO #215 00:45:44 RUNCARD
3 BRIGATI NICOLO' #180 00:52:10 RUNCARD
4 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO #116 00:52:36 RUNNING EVOLUTION
5 MEJIA LUCA #225 00:54:59 RUNCARD
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SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

6 GAETANO DAVIDE #118 00:56:05 RUNNING EVOLUTION
7 ARDU ANDREA #075 01:00:03 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 ZARATTI DAVIDE #135 01:05:43 RUNNING EVOLUTION
9 FAUDALE EDOARDO #228 01:06:52 RUNCARD

10 DI NUZZO FRANCESCO #227 01:07:03 RUNCARD
11 DI PAOLO MORENO #224 01:07:41 TIBUR BIKE

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CICCARELLI LORENZO #089 00:45:37 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 BENELLI PAOLO #178 00:53:47 RUNCARD
3 CIUFFA LUDOVICO #019 00:57:12 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 DI GIACOMO PAOLOEMILIO #185 01:15:07 RUNCARD

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CIAVARRA LUCA #160 00:44:09 OPES
2 SCARDALA STEFANO #102 00:50:58 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 HEEMSTEDE ALBERT #229 00:51:20 KBOOM RUNNING TEAM
4 CEKREZI FATOS #106 00:52:14 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
5 GALLI MARCO #072 00:54:02 PALESTRINA RUNNING
6 ATZENI FAUSTO #138 00:56:44 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
7 IANNONE GIORGIO #208 00:57:28 TIVOLI MARATHON
8 BASILE ANTONIO #206 01:01:26 TIVOLI MARATHON
9 TOMASSI SIMONE #074 01:03:26 PALESTRINA RUNNING

10 BONTEMPI MARCO #179 01:05:29 RUNCARD
11 BITTONI RICCARDO #155 01:09:05 GO RUNNING
12 VECCIA FRANCESCO #197 01:18:34 RUNCARD

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BRAGHESE PIETRO #067 00:46:11 PALESTRINA RUNNING
2 MINELLA DIEGO #006 00:47:13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 BELLOCCO DANILO #014 00:48:21 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 LUCIANO SEBASTIANO #095 00:48:45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
5 LA CARA STEFANO #207 00:49:51 TIVOLI MARATHON
6 SANSONE INNOCENZO #194 00:50:04 RUNCARD
7 MARIANI FABIO #107 00:50:38 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
8 GUSMEROLI DANIELE #065 00:51:15 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
9 MONTEMURRO LUIGI #038 00:52:04 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

10 BALZERANI LUCA #077 00:52:34 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
11 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO #223 00:52:35 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
12 BARTUMIOLI ANDREA #013 00:52:53 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
13 LAURITANO RAFFAELE #170 00:54:32 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA
14 PANETTA ERNESTO #059 00:54:49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 DIARA MASSIMO #008 00:55:41 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
16 BERTI MARCO #079 00:55:57 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
17 D'ALESSIO ALEXIO #086 00:56:47 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
18 ANTICOLI ALESSIO #011 00:56:58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
19 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO#073 00:57:10 PALESTRINA RUNNING
20 PLACIDI LUCA #041 01:00:59 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
21 COLETTI ALESSANDRO #204 01:01:48 TERNANA MARATHON CLUB
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

22 CASO DAMIANO #055 01:03:53 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
23 VERANI DAVID #173 01:07:38 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
24 MARINO ANTONIO #139 01:10:00 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PASCUCCI FABIO #039 00:45:51 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
2 DE PAOLA FABIO #005 00:47:06 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 BIONDI DANIELE #003 00:48:19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 PROIETTI PAOLO #108 00:48:31 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
5 CARLOMAGNO ANDREA #017 00:51:10 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 SUMMA ANDREA #199 00:52:21 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
7 STOLZI ANDREA #048 00:53:00 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
8 GIOVANNANGELI CRISTIANO #201 00:53:37 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
9 MULONE VINCENZO #174 00:55:09 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

10 FRISONE GIANPAOLO #186 00:56:49 RUNCARD
11 CISTERNINO NICOLA #181 00:58:12 RUNCARD
12 ZARATTI MASSIMO #136 00:59:32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
13 PATRASCU FLORIN #236 00:59:59 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
14 FRONTALONI ANDREA #023 01:00:05 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
15 GENTILE MASSIMO #092 01:00:54 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
16 CONTI EMILIANO #113 01:01:17 RUNNING EVOLUTION
17 ORCUIOLO ADRIANO #191 01:03:16 RUNCARD
18 BUSCA DARIO #016 01:03:30 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
19 CARAFFA FABRIZIO #149 01:04:33 CARAFFA SPORT
20 CIARCIA FABIO #084 01:05:37 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
21 CONTINI LUCA #020 01:05:39 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
22 PLEBANI JEAN PIERRE #217 01:06:01 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
23 COTTARELLI ROBERTO #182 01:06:17 RUNCARD
24 CHIAPPINI PAOLO #018 01:06:47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
25 LUCHETTI MARCO #029 01:08:07 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
26 SAUTEL ARNAUD #195 01:10:28 RUNCARD
27 RONDONI NELLO #234 01:12:11 TIVOLI MARATHON
28 IMPARATO LUIGI #188 01:16:17 RUNCARD
29 PROIETTI MAURIZIO #129 01:19:46 RUNNING EVOLUTION
30 FRANCUCCI MAURIZIO #219 01:41:34 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARNEVALI UMBERTO #112 00:49:32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
2 TRIVELLI ROBERTO #133 00:50:10 RUNNING EVOLUTION
3 CASALE ANTONIO #069 00:50:45 PALESTRINA RUNNING
4 GUGLIELMI MICHELE #026 00:51:03 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
5 FRISCIA MICHELE #022 00:51:11 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 CELEBRINI ROBERTO #083 00:51:39 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN #187 00:52:09 RUNCARD
8 TOCCA GIAMPIETRO #214 00:52:56 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
9 CARROZZA FRANCESCO #082 00:53:35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

10 VISICCHIO DAVID #235 00:54:07 RUNCARD
11 DALLA VEDOVA DARIO #183 00:54:26 RUNCARD
12 BUTTINELLI ALBERTO #068 00:55:51 PALESTRINA RUNNING
13 LUCIA IOSE' #122 00:56:18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
14 SERRECCHIA ROMOLO #147 00:56:22 ATLETICA TIVOLI
15 DE MASSIMI MASSIMO #087 00:56:38 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

16 ROTUNNO ROBERTO #044 00:57:52 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
17 CARLETTI ENRICO #159 00:59:26 OPES
18 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE #152 01:00:53 CAT SPORT ROMA
19 MARIOTTI GIANLUCA #096 01:01:36 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
20 TIBERI MARCO #213 01:02:14 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
21 ALPI FRANCESCO #158 01:02:20 LBM SPORT TEAM
22 MARCHEI MASSIMO #030 01:03:49 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
23 CAPPABIANCA MARIO #081 01:04:46 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
24 LENZI VASCO #212 01:05:14 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
25 CONSOLI LUIGI #085 01:05:33 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
26 GENTILE STEFANO #153 01:06:42 CAT SPORT ROMA
27 CAVERNI ALESSANDRO #151 01:09:06 CAT SPORT ROMA
28 AURELI MASSIMO #109 01:11:09 RUNNING EVOLUTION
29 VECCHIONI STEFANO #051 01:13:15 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
30 IANNILLI GIANCARLO #231 01:21:21 ATLETICA TIVOLI
31 SCEVOLA DEBELLI CLAUDIO #046 01:22:21 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
32 DE SANTIS MASSIILIANO #259 01:38:43 ROMA CAMMINA

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAPOCCIA STEFANO #010 00:48:04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 SCAMARCIO MARIANO #007 00:51:43 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 MIRCOLI MASSIMO #037 00:52:42 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 MELONI LUCIANO #157 00:53:20 ITALIANA RUNNING
5 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO#050 00:53:36 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 ATZENI PIETRO #012 00:54:37 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
7 CRISTOFARI PIETRO #070 00:55:18 PALESTRINA RUNNING
8 DI GIUSTINO MARCO #220 00:55:30 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO
9 ACUNZO PASQUALE #137 00:55:38 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

10 PROIETTI SILVANO #221 00:56:15 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
11 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO #049 00:56:30 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
12 TITTOZZI GIANNI #009 00:56:46 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
13 IACONO FEDERICO #121 00:57:56 RUNNING EVOLUTION
14 FERRACCI MARIO #071 00:59:25 PALESTRINA RUNNING
15 TREBBI FRANCESCO #196 00:59:37 RUNCARD
16 PASCUCCI STEFANO #161 01:00:10 OPES
17 LA MARRA RINALDO #028 01:01:58 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
18 MASTROIORIO FRANCO #032 01:02:33 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
19 GENNARINI CLAUDIO #091 01:02:35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
20 SANTOCORI MAURIZIO #045 01:02:55 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
21 GISONDI ALESSANDRO #024 01:04:04 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
22 ANGELONI SANDRO #146 01:06:50 ATLETICA TIVOLI
23 OLIVA FABIO #175 01:07:52 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
24 CAVERNI LUCA #150 01:09:07 CAT SPORT ROMA
25 PIRROTTINA ANTONIO #127 01:11:14 RUNNING EVOLUTION
26 RAPONI CESARE #060 01:12:37 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
27 PROIETTI RAFFAELE #251 01:13:08 CIVITANOVA MARCHE
28 MASELLA VITTORIO #163 01:13:48 PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA
29 CORRIERI FERDINANDO #114 01:14:33 RUNNING EVOLUTION
30 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO #105 01:14:46 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
31 BOTTA ROBERTO #253 01:45:28 ROMA CAMMINA

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FUBELLI STEFANO #090 00:51:33 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 MASELLA DEMETRIO #168 00:55:26 PODISTI VALMONTONE
3 CORDELLA CLAUDIO #198 00:56:04 RUNFOREVER APRILIA
4 PIANESE TOBIA #040 00:57:40 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
5 MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO #148 00:57:40 CALCATERRA SPORT
6 DI PIETRO ROBERTO #200 00:58:21 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
7 LOLLI LUIGI #142 00:59:22 ATL. ENERGIA ROMA
8 ZEDDE FRANCO #052 01:01:10 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
9 VETRARI RODOLFO #141 01:04:32 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

10 FAVARETTO LIVIO #230 01:09:11 CAT SPORT ROMA
11 PADULA FLAVIO LUIGI #099 01:11:45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 GIULIANI FAUSTO #119 01:14:32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
13 MINOTTI NICOLINO #036 01:16:47 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
14 PEIFFER DANIEL #100 01:18:17 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
15 DI SANTO MARIO #021 01:19:51 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CASO GAETANO #056 00:57:22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 MANGALAVITI LUCIO #143 01:00:03 ATLETICA CITTA' DI MISTRETTA
3 PIETROSIMONE VITTORIO #209 01:03:07 TUSCOLANA
4 PITOLLI CLAUDIO #128 01:03:41 RUNNING EVOLUTION
5 MENCARELLI CARLO #034 01:04:33 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
6 PERNA PASQUALINO #169 01:07:55 PODISTICA PRENESTE
7 SORGI ROBERTO #140 01:07:58 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
8 BALDINI FRANCESCO #252 02:13:50 ROMA CAMMINA

SM75 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAMMILLI GETULIO #110 01:02:23 RUNNING EVOLUTION
2 BRIGANTI ANTONIO #053 01:12:37 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 SPOLETINI LUCIANO #062 01:24:31 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 PANELLA MARIO #066 01:35:29 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO
5 NAVE GIAMBATTISTA #265 01:50:28 ROMA CAMMINA

SM80+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MENCARELLI ROBERTO #035 01:18:25 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
2 LEIDI ADRIANO #094 01:19:14 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO #184 01:23:13 RUNCARD
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VILLA ADRIANA
T E A M   L I S T
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  43  43 Yes
 2 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  35  35 Yes
 3 RUNCARD  26  26 Yes
 4 RUNNING EVOLUTION  24  24 Yes
 5 ROMA CAMMINA  18  18 Yes
 6 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  11  11 Yes
 7 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  10  10 Yes
 8 PALESTRINA RUNNING  8  8 Yes
 9 TIVOLI MARATHON  6  6 Yes

 10 CAT SPORT ROMA  5  5 Yes
 11 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  5  5 Yes
 12 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO  4  4 Yes
 13 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  4  4 Yes
 14 ATLETICA TIVOLI  3  3 Yes
 15 OPES  3  3 Yes
 16 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  3  3 Yes
 17 PODISTI VALMONTONE  3  3 Yes
 18 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB  3  3 Yes
 19 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA  2  2 Yes
 20 GO RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 21 PARKS TRAIL LA BRIGANTESSA  2  2 Yes
 22 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA  2  2 Yes
 23 TERNANA MARATHON CLUB  2  2 Yes
 24 TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI  2  2 Yes
 25 ATHLETIC TERNI  1  1 Yes
 26 ATL. ENERGIA ROMA  1  1 Yes
 27 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 28 ATLETICA CITTA' DI MISTRETTA  1  1 Yes
 29 CALCATERRA SPORT  1  1 Yes
 30 CARAFFA SPORT  1  1 Yes
 31 CIVITANOVA MARCHE  1  1 Yes
 32 ENDURANCE TRAINING  1  1 Yes
 33 ITALIANA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 34 KBOOM RUNNING TEAM  1  1 Yes
 35 LBM SPORT TEAM  1  1 Yes
 36 PODISTICA PRENESTE  1  1 Yes
 37 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA  1  1 Yes
 38 POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO  1  1 Yes
 39 ROMA ECOMARATONA  1  1 Yes
 40 RUNFOREVER APRILIA  1  1 Yes
 41 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'  1  1 Yes
 42 SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM  1  1 Yes
 43 TIBUR BIKE  1  1 Yes
 44 TUSCOLANA  1  1 Yes
 45 UISP ROMA  1  1 Yes


